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
choosing the complete passive house essentials package or turn-key project delivery. 
We are staffed with certifi ed designers and builders committed to giving you an 
outstanding product and experience.

3.) How energy effi cient is a Passive House?  What will it cost to build?  
You will appreciate greater air quality and comfort, while reducing your stress from 
increasing energy costs! 
Upfront, Passive House buildings cost on average 10-15% more than a standard house. However, Quantum’s Prefabrication 

process offsets this cost, with reduced construction waste and effi ciencies. 
(industry average material waste of 7%-9% down to 1.5%); and by reducing 
construction carrying costs by as much as 60-90 days with our 1-2 day 
install process. 
With Quantum, your investments ROI is high and the quality and value is 
ensured! 

4.) Where else is Passive House working? 
Passive House has been a celebrated building standard in Europe for over 
30 years! Not just for houses, the building standard has also been utilized 
low-mid and high rise residential, institutional and commercial projects.  
With these projects underway, across the globe and in Canada; Passive 
House has proven it can conquer any climate!

QUANTUM PASSIVHAUS  quantumpassivhaus.com  705-286-0019   hello@quantumpassivhaus.com

Ask Us How We Make Net Zero Easy!!

We Have Properties Available and Just Waiting For 
Your Dream Passive 

Check out our website for updates on our 
green community housing development!

I’m interested and looking to 
fi nd out more!

 Simply call or email our offi ce 
(hello@quantumpassivhaus.com). Our team 

would love to learn about your project and to 
tell you more about our process 

in a free consultation. 
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Rick Forget
Broker 

ALLEN LAKE $449,000
Pretty 4 seas, 3 bed/2 bath cottage/home! Charming! Gorgeous space; lrg windows; 
great views! Tastefully fi n, great for entertaining, w/outs to multi-lvl decks! Lower lvl 
w/lrg 3rd bdrm; rec rm; 2nd bath! Lakeside cabana, deck & dock! Great swimming, 
fi shing & boating! Gently elevated; yr-rnd private maintained rd; 3 sheds! Act now!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $649,000
Exec 3 bed/2 bath log cottage w/lrg bunkie on 2 lake chain! KT has granite! Great rm 
is a spacious DR/LR combo w/cathedral ceiling & an eye popping sun rm! It’s yr-rnd & 
has a lrg master suite! Lrg multi-lvl deck w/glass rails! Gently sloped to lakeside deck & 
dock! Incl. lrg garage w/fi n upper fl r! Too much to mention! Call now!

GEORGE’S LAKE $379,900
Peace & tranquility! 3 bed/1 bath Cottage on quiet lake! 3 season w/lrg KT/LR/DR for 
entertaining! Nicely fi n; vaulted ceiling; woodstove & mn fl r laundry! W/out to fantastic 
sunroom for more seating & lots of light! Gentle lot w/great fi shing, swimming & 
paddling! Some furniture included & 3 sheds for storage! Don’t wait!

ALLEN LAKE $310,000
Nice 3 bed/1 bath cottage; spacious open concept KT/LR/DR! Updated interior with 
pine accents & laminate fl rs! Cozy woodstove & 2 w/o to large front deck! Lot is gently 
sloping, there’s privacy from the lake & a lovely sand beach! Deeper water off dock! 
All on a yr-rnd private rd! SW exp; sauna; shed! Come take a look!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $479,900
Exec 3 bed/2 bath cottage/home! Pride of ownership! Wood everywhere! Enjoy a 
spacious living space perfect for lrg family! 2 w/o to private deck overlooking lake! 
Yr-rnd; main fl r laundry! Pretty setting w/gentle slope to shore! Incl. lrg shed & huge 
shop w/hydro! Take a look at this very pretty property; you won’t be disappointed!

DIAMOND LAKE $420,000
Wonderful 3-bed, 2-bath home w/lrg open living space; perfect for big family! LR 
has great views & 2 w/outs to lrg wrap-around deck for entertaining! Main fl r master 
w/private deck & mn fl r laundry! There’s a bunkie, a sauna & lrg single detached 
garage! Level lot; fi re-pit! Sandy shore w/gorgeous rock retaining wall! Act now!

EAST LAKE $454,000
Lovely yr-rnd, 2 bed + loft cottage/home on a quiet, no motor lake! It’s warm & welcoming! 
KT is an entertainers dream! Has an open plan & custom wood fi n! Enjoy the lrg front 
deck w/privacy from lake! Gently sloped lot to dock for paddling & swimming! Also has 
a mud rm plus 2 lrg garages & a bunkie! Literally too much to mention!

ALLEN LAKE $365,000
Comfy 3 bed/1 bath back-split yr-rnd Home on wonderful lake! Spacious KT/DR 
area; nicely fi nished, lots of storage & overlooks the LR with w/o to lrg front deck; 
perfect for dining, relaxing & taking in the view! Gentle lot to shore; great for kids; great 
swimming, fi shing & boating! 2 lrg outbuildings; 1 w/unfi nished bunkie! Call us now!

ALLEN LAKE $775,000
Exec 3 bed/4 bath home! KT/DR= entertainer’s dream; lrg LR; vaulted ceiling, stone 
f/p & w/o to multi-level decks! Master w/ensuite! Fully fi n bsmt; rec rm w/fp, 3rd bdrm 
& more! Sauna & hot tub rm! Lrg dock for boating & deeper water! Lovely gazebo! 
Det. garage & bunkie too! Literally too much to mention! Must see property!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $429,900
Pretty, yr-rnd 4 bed/2 bath home/cottage; once owned by Oscar Peterson! Spacious 
living rm; lrg windows; master ensuite! Enjoy the warmth of wood! Has main fl r 
laundry & woodstove! Nice front deck for dining; fi n part. bsmt; shed by lake & single 
garage! Gently elevated lot; quality swimming-fi shing-boating! Turn the key & relax!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $519,900
Exec 3 bdrm/3 bath home/cottage on 2 lk chain! Bright KT w/breakfast bar & lrg LR/
DR; perfect for big family! Open plan boasts lrg windows for light & 2 w/outs to lrg 
decks w/ glass rails, for entertaining! Fully fi n bsmt w/walk-out! Level lot; shallow 
shore; lrg dock! Fully heated 2 car garage! Close to marina & trails! Call us!

EAST LAKE $229,900
Adorable, 3 bed/1 bath, 3 seas cottage on quiet no motor lake! Open concept KT/LR/
DR is tastefully fi n! It’s cozy w/bright airy feel & lrg window for views! W/out to wrap 
around deck for outdoor fun! Cute starter makes a nice get-a-way! Plus a 8 x 12 
storage shed! All on a yr-rnd private rd w/access to trails! Come take a look!

Re/Max North Country 
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Offi ce 

705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378  • www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

JUST LISTED!

NEW PRICE!
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SEPTICS      SEPTIC PUMPING  
BUILDING & SITE PREP      ROADS
EXCAVATING      FOUNDATIONS

705-489-2711     1-855-489-2711  
WWW.THOMASCONTRACTING.ON.CA

SEPTIC SYSTEMS & REPAIRS

LEAVE IT FOR THE PROS!
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(705) 457-1011 ext. 231
1-800-465-2984

(705) 457-6508 cell

contact@haliburtonrealestate.on.ca      
www.haliburtonrealestate.on.caDana George

Administrator
Linda Baumgartner

Broker - Team Leader
Karen Wood

Broker
Marion Wingrove

Administrator

LINDA BAUMGARTNER
Broker - Team Leader

Dana George Linda BaumgartnerKaren WoodKaren WoodKaren WoodMarion Wingrove

The Haliburton Real Estate Team

Linda Baumgartner

The Haliburton Real Estate Team

Rustic charming 2 storey. Main fl oor living area, wood cookstove, 
laundry/2pc, 2nd sty bedrms & 4pc. 3 bay garage. Waterfalls & 
pond. Privacy, nature & wildlife galore! This is country living!

$574,000.

Log Home on 92 acres

This beautiful private and forested lot has 155 ft of 
frontage, grassy play area for children, magnifi cent lake 
view, clean rocky shoreline with multi level decking, 
deep water off  the dock and year round access on a quiet 
private road for all season enjoyment. Stunning cottage 
or home, stone wood burning fp, cathedral ceilings open 
to large fi nished loft area. Lots of windows for natural 
light and awesome view. Master Bedrm with ensuite 
and private balcony, 4 main and lower level bedrooms, 
3 baths
$1,199,999  

Soyers Lake, Ce lestial Drive
Spectacular Normerica Timberframe home or cottage. 
Custom quality throughout. Breathtaking open lake 
southwest view visible from every room.  3 bedrooms, 
3 baths including a fully fi nished walkout lower level.  
2 bedroom guest cabin close to the lake, brings the 
sleeping capacity to 18.  280 feet of shoreline, private 
& stunning with both shallow pebble beach and deep 
water ledge.   Impressive landscaping with granite 
stairs & patios.  1600 sq ft of deck and dock space.  
$2,257,500

Kennisis Lake, Elmhurst Lane

3 season, 3BR cottage in quiet setting on a no gas-motor lake. Private 
location, level lot. Yr rnd road. Sunny south exposure. Bright open 

living & dining area combined. 3 tidy outbuildings with lots of room for 
tools & toys. Just pack your clothes & move into this turn-key cottage!   

$349,900.

Peace f u l  Co l eman Lak e

Stunning Timberframe 4 bdrm waterfront 
cottage/home on Soyers Lake. Quality finishing 
inside & out. Oversized insulated double det’d 
garage. Enjoy peace & quiet in this tranquil bay 
w/little boat traffic & easy access to the 5 lk chain.
$2,150,000

Soyers Lake! 

4 season enjoyment. Open concept. Sunken 
living room.  Bunkie over the large garage. 
Large sitting deck at the waters edge, 
extensive docking system. Nice clean 
shoreline has shallow to deep water. Drilled 
well and septic. 
$750,000.

Little Kennisis Lake

2800 sf custom designed Viceroy. 3 bdrm 
waterfront home or cottage. Spacious loft & 
custom copper fp.  Dbl att & insul garage. 
Perfectly level lot, sunset west exposure & 
excellent sand beach. 5 minutes to town by 
boat or car.
$1,249,000

Kashagawigamog Lake 

Traditional 3 BR cottage with walkout lower level & a cute bunkie!  
Spectacular view from inside and outside. Beautiful waterfront & and 

dock to enjoy. Close to village conveniences & Sir Sams skiing.
 $499,000.

Eagl e Lak e

North Shore Rd Lot, 2.8 Ac..................................$49,000.

Twist Lane, 1/2 Ac Lot ........................................$25,000.

Loon Lk Rd, 2.2 Ac....................SOLD...................$29,900.

Ross Lk Rd, 2.2 Ac............................................... $28,500.

Harburn Road, 23 Acres...........................................$69,900.

Wigamog Road Lot, 1Ac.....................NEW..............$49,000.

Little Hawk Lk Rd, 1.4 Ac.....................NEW..............$27,000

VACANT LOTS & WATERFRONT 

Spacious modern home with full fi nished lower level.  
Wraparound deck, terraced landscaped lot to pretty riverfront 

with dock and access to 3 lake chain. 
$459,000. 

Gull River Home

3BR Viceroy on 24 Acres with a pond, minutes from 
Haliburton. Detached garage, shed, great possiblities with 
some TLC and updating will be a beautiful family home.

$ 209,000.

Hwy 118w o f  Vi l l ag e

NEW
 PRICE!

Charming 3BR/2pc cabin on beautiful level lot. 
Seasonal access, for those who enjoy the true cottaging 

experience. Fantastic 180’ frontage with large lakeside deck. 
$465,000.

His t o r i c  Kash Lak e Co t t ag e

Excellent 3BR brick bungalow with fi nished loft & full unfi nished 
W/O basement for you to complete.  Gentle lot with good treed 
privacy, stepped to the lake. 10x16 bunkie, 8x14 shed at the lake for 
water toys & equipment.  Treehouse,  southwest exposure, large 
dock and raft, deep swimming off  the dock, 3 acre lot. $785,000.

Little Redstone Lake

Located between Haliburton & Minden Refreshed, upgraded, well 
maintained, solid rental history, landscaped. Desirable location at the 
junction of Soyers & Kash Lakes. Dock the boat at the Marina & enjoy 
fi shing & boating the 5 lake chain. Largest unit has 3 BR, so  live there 

quite comfortably and collect rent from the rest of the units! $388,000.

Fan ta s t i c  In c ome Prop e r t y

Year round access, main cottage with 2 levels of living space 
& small fi nished loft plus a 2 storey guest cabin. Nearly 2 
acres with 164 ft of prime frontage, great for swimming, 

deep off  the dock.  
$699,900.

Kashagaw igamog Lak e

NEW
 LIS

TING!

NEW
 LIS

TING!

NEW
 LIS

TING!

NEW
 LIS

TING!

SOLD

NEW
 PRICE!

NEW
 LIS

TING!
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DON’T RISK 
LOSING YOUR 
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
2017  50% being allocated to each end of the sale. This marketing piece is not intended to solicit Sellers or Buyers currently under contract with a Brokerage
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Andrea Cell: 705-457-5984 

John Cell: 705-457-5485    www.johnparish.net  

Jeff Cell: 705-761-7629    www.jeffandandrea.ca

John & Marj Parish / Jeff & Andrea Strano  
Sales Representatives 

Andrea Cell: 705-457-5984

WENONA LAKE $429,000 
3 Bdrm Cottage with Cozy Pine Interior! 

Wood burning stone fireplace, Hardwood 
floor & Spacious open concept design. 

160 Ft of Sand/Rock shoreline. Extensive 
decking at cottage & at lakeside. 

Comes finished! 

DRAG LAKE - $1,489,000 
Luxurious Waterfront Home/Cottage On 
2.97 Acres. 280Ft Of Clean Shoreline. 

4 Bdrms, 3 Bathrms. Main Fl Master W/ 
Ensuite. Ext. Decking/Docking

SOUTH LAKE - $569,900 
Year-round home/cottage located on a level 

lot. 3 bdrm + den. Open concept dining & 
kitchen area. Lg screened in porch. Master 
Bedroom w/ Ensuite. Lower level walkout.

CRUISER LAKE - $1,199,000 
Custom Timberframe Yr Home/Cottage. 
2.98 Acres & Over 292 Ft Of Frontage. 

Oversized Garage/Workshop.

WENONA LAKE - $749,000
130Ft Of Clean Sand/Rock Shoreline!
Quality Custom Built Home/Cottage 

Heated 3 Car Garage. Ultimate Privacy!

REDSTONE LAKE - $849,000
480 feet of clean rock & sand shoreline, 
2.1 acres of well treed privacy! Granite 

outcroppings! Western sunsets & sunny 
southern exposures! 3 bdrms plus den! 

Extensive lakeside decking.

SOYERS LAKE - $511,000
Winterized Cottage on the 5 Lake Chain! 

Clean Shoreline! Just 10 Min to 
Haliburton! Extensive Lakeside 

Decking

HALIBURTON LAKE - $399,000 
 Original 2 Bdrm family cottage. Lg 

lakeview living rm w/ walkout. separate 
bunkie. Level area around the cottage. 

Clean sand/rock shoreline. NW exp.

SOYERS LAKE - $749,000 
  240Ft Of Clean Sandy Shoreline With 

S/W Exp. Flat Level Lot. 3 Bdrm Viceroy. 
Fire-Pit Near Waters Edge & Single Car 

Garage. 10 Mins To Haliburton.

HALIBURTON LAKE LOTS   
Lot 6 - 2.4 Acres - $485,000 + HST 

404 Feet of Clean Sand/Rock Shoreline!
Northern Exp. Driveway In.  

Lot 26 - 3.4 Acres - $315,000 + HST 
532 Feet of Clean Sand/Rock Shoreline!

Granite Out croppings! N/West Exp. 

KENNISIS LAKE- $1,200,000+HST 

Two Beautiful Building Lots! Extremely 
Private w/ 6.5 Acres & 850 Feet of Clean 

Sand Rock Shoreline & Smooth Rock 
Shelf. Driveway Installed on Pt 8. 

KASHAGAWIGAMOG LAKE 
LOTS AT DEER POINT   COMING SOON!   

 

Soyers Lake  - 3.60 Acres - $449,000
Hammer Lake - 158 Acres - $349,000 + HST 

Paradise Lake  - 0.62 Acres - $165,000 + HST 
Redstone Lake - 1.06 Acres - $159,900 

Fred Jones Rd - 4.6 Acres + Pond $159,000
Gull River, Minden  - 0.91 Acres - $92,000  

Angel Road - 2.30 Acres - $89,900
Halbiem Crescent - 0.38 Acres - $85,000

Hwy 118 E - 2.08 Acres - $79,900

PAUDASH LAKE - $748,999 
330Ft Of Shoreline. N/W Exp. 

2 Updated Cottages. 2 Bunkies, 1 
Boathouse. Accessed by 5 Min Boat Ride 

From The Public Boat Launch.

Moon Dr Lot 16 -2.7 Acres - $65,000
Angel Road - 1.3 Acres - $54,000

Madill Rd Pt Lt 5 Con 12 - 25.02 Acres - $49,900
Deep Bay Road - 5 Acres - $45,000

Fred Jones Road - 1.10 Acres - $32,900
Tattersal Road - 1.90 Acres - $32,500
Victoria Street - 0.24 Acres - $29,900

Hwy 118 - 3.90 Acres - $22,000

VACANT LAND 


